Position

Executive Director-Board
Appointee

Executive Vice President
Cfo/Treasurer
Vice President, Public Policy

Vice President, Strategy &
Business Development

Assistant Vice President
Assistant Vice President
Assistant Vice President
Assistant To President/Ceo
Assistant To Vice President
Assistant To Vice President

Executive Assistant Il
(Classified)

Executive Assistant | (Classified)

Assistant To Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

Department

Executive Office

Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Total Wages

$383,126

$237,791
$203,752
$194,447
$184,358

$166,496
$160,332
$142,246
$80,004
$71,296
$70,510
$69,488

$55,945
$47,505

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$144,664

$117,516
$16,761
$14,660
$31,395

$24,971
$99,550
$19,951

$2,958
$12,583
$39,853
$28,182

$35,062
$7,492



