Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director-Board Appointee		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$383,126	\$144,664
Executive Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$237,791	\$117,516
Cfo/Treasurer		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$203,752	\$16,761
Vice President, Public Policy		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$194,447	\$14,660
Vice President, Strategy & Business Development		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$184,358	\$31,395
Assistant Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$166,496	\$24,971
Assistant Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$160,332	\$99,550
Assistant Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$142,246	\$19,951
Assistant To President/Ceo		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$80,004	\$2,958
Assistant To Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$71,296	\$12,583
Assistant To Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$70,510	\$39,853
Executive Assistant II (Classified)		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$69,488	\$28,182
Executive Assistant I (Classified)		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$55,945	\$35,062
Assistant To Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$47,505	\$7,492